
*High efficiency performance meets CA T20 efficiency standards
*Available in the Contractor Select Program

Quantum® 

Lithonia Lighting Basics™ 

ELM4L

ELM2L

60 ft

EU2L

EU2C

60 ft

Are you 
properly 
lighting your 
emergency 
egress?

 � Majority of Commercial Indoor Spaces
 � Versatile mounting heights: 7' to 25'

 � Small spaces
 � Mounting heights ≤8'


